ISW-808PT-M12
1
Industrial IP67 8-Port 10/100TX M12 802.3at PoE+ Switch
 (-40~75 degrees C)
Physical Port
•	 8-port 10/100BASE-TX with waterproof/dustproof M12
connectors and IEEE 802.3at PoE+ injector function
Power over Ethernet

5
ISW-808PT-M12 Industrial IP67 8-Port 10/100TX M12 802.3at PoE+ Switch (-40~75 degrees C)
Ordering Information
CB-M23F5F-120 5-pin M23 Female to Bare End Power Cable (1.2 meters)
CB-M12D4MRJ-120 4-pin	D-coded	M12	Male	to	RJ45	Ethernet	Cable	(1.2	meters)
CB-M12D4MRJ-1000 4-pin	D-coded	M12	Male	to	RJ45	Ethernet	Cable	(10	meters)
CB-M12D4MD4F-1000 4-pin D-coded M12 Male to D-coded M12 Female Ethernet Cable (10 meters)
Accessories
ISW-808PT-M12A Industrial 8-Port 10/100TX M12 802.3at PoE+ Switch (-40~75 degrees C)
ISW-804PT-M12 Industrial IP67-rated 8-Port 10/100Mbps M12 Ethernet Switch with 4-Port PoE (-40~75 degrees C)
IGS-5227-4MP2MT Industrial IP67-rated 4-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 10/100/1000T Managed Ethernet Switch